Table J

Full Time Departmental Student Numbers by Fee Status

2001-02

UCL Student Data Statistics

Anatomy and Developmental Biology
Anthropology

Institute of Archaeology

Bartlett School of Architecture
Biochemical Engineering
Biochemistry and Molecular Biology

Biology

COMPLEX

Chemical Engineering

Chemistry

Civil and Environmental Engineering
Computer Science

Development Planning Unit

Dutch Language and Literature
Economics

Electronic and Electrical Engineering
English Language and Literature
Slade School of Fine Art

French

Gatsby Computational Neuroscience Unit
Geography

Geological Sciences

Geomatic Engineering

German

Greek and Latin

Hebrew and Jewish Studies

HERDU

History

History of Art

Human Communication Science
Italian

Laws

Library, Archive and Information Studies

Mathematics

Mechanical Engineering
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Centre for Advanced Instrumentation Sys.
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165
15

23

93
100
202
430

82

91

94

20

10

38

78

33
140

97

110
127

46
109

84
30
41
18
23
12

65
26
65
16
335
82
12
68

336
286
462
780
208
274
368

20

10
159
337
202
350

97

32
585
373
316
270
253

374
250
45
105
123
42
0
415
184
272
289
841
195
382
290
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Medical Physics

Modern European Studies
Pharmacology

Philosophy

Phonetics and Linguistics

Physics and Astronomy

Physiology

Psychology

School of Public Policy

School of Slavonic and E. European Stds
Scandinavian Studies

Science and Technology Studies
Space and Climate Physics

Spanish and Latin American Studies
Statistical Science

Interdepartmental Course
Pre-Clinical Studies

Clinical Studies

Wolfson Inst. for Biomedical Research
Institute of Child Health

CHIME

Clinical Neurosciences

Eastman Dental Institute
Epidemiology and Public Health
Haematology

Histopathology

Immunology and Molecular Pathology
Institute of Laryngology and Otology
Medical Microbiology

Medicine

RLW Institute of Neurological Studies
Institute of Neurology

Nuclear Medicine

Obstetrics and Gynaecology
Oncology

Institute of Ophthalmology
Orthopaedics

Paediatrics and Child Health

School of Podiatry

Primary Care and Population Sciences

Psychiatry and Behavioural Sciences

Sexually Transmitted Diseases
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26
49
49
61
46
240
46
110

30

16
12
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14
91

145
17

69
16
19
42

56

14

25
44

20

35
157
155
226
138
408
173
594

46
643
63
80
30
73
188
34
657
1077
14
91
17

145
17

101
16
19
48

56

14
25
44
28

78
12
20
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UCL Student Data Statistics

Surgery 10 3 13 8 0 8 21
Institute of Urology and Nephrology 0 0 0 2 3 5 5
Virology 0 0 0 7 0 7 7
Total 9402 1556 10958 2972 1188 4160 15118
Arts and Humanities 1706 201 1907 346 119 465 2372
Built Environment 284 66 350 310 215 525 875
Clinical Sciences1 1116 69 1185 338 136 474 1659
Eastman Dental Institute 0 0 0 76 69 145 145
Engineering 606 282 888 274 128 402 1290
Laws 423 83 506 170 165 335 841
Life Sciences 1992 256 2248 590 92 682 2930
Mathematical and Physical Sciences 1543 234 1777 357 61 418 2195
Social and Historical Sciences 1732 365 2097 511 203 714 2811
Total 9402 1556 10958 2972 1188 4160 15118

The Clinical Sciences total includes the Graduate Institutes of Child Health, Neurology and
Ophthalmology and the Eastman Dental Institute.
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